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H×W×DDimensions

Weight

Power supply (V / Phase / Hz)

Heating
(A7/W35)

Heating
(A2/W35)

Cooling
(A35/W7)

Cooling
(A35/W18)

Sound pressure
level (SPL)

Sound power
level (PWL)

Operating current (max)

Breaker size

Piping

Guaranteed
operating
range

SUHZ-
SW45VA (H)*1

880×840×330

54

4.50

5.06

0.889

3.50

3.40/3.04

1.029/1.151

4.00

2.73

1.465

3.80

4.28

0.888

52

61

12.0

20

6.35/12.7

30

30

–15 to +24

–15 to +35

+10 to +46

PUHZ-
SW50VKA (-BS)

630×809×300

43

5.50

4.42

1.244

5.00

2.97

1.684

4.50

2.76

1.630

5.00

4.60

1.087

46

63

13.0

16

6.35/12.7

40

30

–15 to +21

–15 to +35

–15 to +46

1020×1050×480

92/104

8.00

4.40

1.818

7.50

3.40

2.206

7.10

2.70

2.630

7.10

4.43

1.603

43

58

22.0/11.5

25/16

9.52/15.88

40

10

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

1020×1050×480

114/126

11.20

4.46

2.511

10.00

3.32

3.009

10.00

2.83

3.534

10.00

4.47

2.237

47

60

28.0/12.0

32/16

9.52/15.88

75

10

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SW75VHA (-BS)

PUHZ-
SW75V/YAA (-BS)

943×950×330

75

8.00

4.40

1.818

7.50

3.40

2.206

6.60

2.82

2.340

7.10

4.43

1.603

51

68

17.0

25

9.52/15.88

40

30

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SW100V/YHA (-BS)

PUHZ-
SW100V/YAA (-BS)

1350×950×330

118/130

11.20

4.45

2.517

10.00

3.32

3.009

9.10

2.75

3.309

10.00

4.35

2.299

54

70

29.5/13.0

32/16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SW120V/YHA (-BS)

1350×950×330

118/130

16.00

4.10

3.902

12.00

3.24

3.704

12.50

2.32

5.388

14.00

4.08

3.431

54

72

29.5/13.0

32/16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SW160YKA (-BS)

1338×1050×330

136

22.00

4.20

5.238

16.00

3.11

5.145

16.00

2.76

5.797

18.00

4.56

3.947

62

78

19.0

25

9.52/25.4

80

30

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SW200YKA (-BS)

1338×1050×330

136

25.00

4.00

6.250

20.00

2.80

7.143

20.00

2.25

8.889

22.00

4.10

5.366

62

78

21.0

32

12.7/25.4

80

30

–20 to +21

–20 to +35

–15 to +46

VA(H), VAA, VHA : 230/Single/50     YHA, YKA, YAA : 400/Three/50

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

dB (A)

dB (A)

A

A

mm

m

m

°C

°C

°C

Capacity

COP

Power input

Capacity

COP

Power input

Capacity

EER

Power input 

Capacity

EER

Power input 

Heating

Heating

Diameter

Max. length

Max. height

Heating

DHW

Cooling*2

Outdoor unit

Model name Eco Inverter Power Inverter

Liquid/Gas

Out-In

Out-In

H×W×DDimensions

Weight

Power supply (V / Phase / Hz)

Heating
(A7/W35)

Heating
(A2/W35)

Cooling
(A35/W7)

Cooling
(A35/W18)

Sound pressure
level (SPL)

Sound power
level (PWL)

Operating current (max)

Breaker size

Piping

Guaranteed
operating
range

PUHZ-
SHW80VHA

PUHZ-
SHW80V/YAA (-BS)

1350×950×330

120

8.00

4.65

1.720

8.00

3.55

2.254

7.10

3.31

2.145

7.10

4.52

1.571

51

69

29.5

32

9.52/15.88

75

30

–28 to +21

–28 to +35

–15 to +46

1020×1050×480

116/128

8.00

4.65

1.720

8.00

3.55

2.254

7.10

3.31

2.145

7.10

4.52

1.571

45

59

22.0/13.0

25/16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–28 to +21

–28 to +35

–15 to +46

1020×1050×480

116/128

11.20

4.40

2.545

11.20

3.22

3.478

10.00

2.83

3.534

10.00

4.74

2.110

47

60

28.0/13.0

32/16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–28 to +21

–28 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SHW112V/YHA

PUHZ-
SHW112V/YAA (-BS)

1350×950×330

120/134

11.20

4.46

2.511

11.20

3.34

3.353

10.00

2.83

3.534

10.00

4.74

2.110

52

70

35.0/13.0

40/16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–28 to +21

–28 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SHW140YHA

1350×950×330

134

14.00

4.22

3.318

14.00

2.96

4.730

12.50

2.17

5.760

12.50

4.26

2.934

52

70

13.0

16

9.52/15.88

75

30

–28 to +21

–28 to +35

–15 to +46

PUHZ-
SHW230YKA2

1338×1050×330

143

23.00

3.65

6.301

23.00

2.37

9.705

20.00

2.22

9.009

20.00

3.55

5.634

59

75

20.0

25

12.7/25.4

80

30

–25 to +21

–25 to +35

–15 to +46

VAA, VHA : 230/Single/50     YHA, YKA, YAA : 400/Three/50

ZUBADAN

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

dB (A)

dB (A)

A

A

mm

m

m

°C

°C

°C

Capacity

COP

Power input

Capacity

COP

Power input

Capacity

EER

Power input 

Capacity

EER

Power input 

Heating

Heating

Diameter

Max. length

Max. height

Heating

DHW

Cooling*2

Model name

Liquid/Gas

Out-In

Out-In

Note: based on EN 14511 (Input to circulation pump is not included.)  It may differ according to the system configuration.

*1 SUHZ-SW45VAH incorporates base heater.

*2 Optional air protection guide is required where ambient temperature is lower than –5°C.

Split type >
=


